DNSW - Clarendon 2018 Stable 8 Rugs Open Leaderboard

Results are from the will run from the July 2017 event through to and including the 2018 Winter Festival Event..
Only current DNSW members are eligible. Average is of your 5 best results at a level. You must have 5 scores to

appear on the leaderboard. Levels have been combined due to entry numbers

Nov/Elem

Novice
Novice
Elementary
Novice

Novice

Med/Adv

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Advanced
Medium
Advanced
Advanced

FEI

FEI Small Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Big Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Small Tour
FEI Big Tour

5:19:37 PM

Horse

Freestyle MS
BRIERELY SUPER NOVA
Bradgate Park Fantasia
Karizmah Bellerine

Metallico

Horse

MW SHOCKWAVE
SIRRENTO

BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA
BRADGATE PARK DONOVAN
MW Shockwave

FERRARI V

RIONNARC

VALHALLA ROMEO

Horse

PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZ
AEA PRESTIGE

ROSETTA

DON DESANDRO
Bradgate Park Delilah
BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI
ROYAL DIAMOND
RICHMOND H

Wednesday, 24 October 2018

Rider

Linda FOSTER
Anwen Lovett
Michelle BAKER
Danni WALLISS

Verity SPARGO-SHINER

Rider

Katina Smith
Judy Dierks
Michelle Baker
David Mckinnon
Katina SMITH
Adam Vellere
Shaun France

Kaila Simms

Rider

Rodney Martin
Matthew DOWSLEY
Daniella Dierks
Matthew Dowsley
Sharon POTTER
Michelle Baker
Janet Dillon-Smith
Melinda Hart

Avg % #

Results

72.090
69.088
67.052
65.540
64.779

Avg % #

Results

69.908
69.637
67.193
66.330
66.139
65.991
63.010
61.419

Avg % #

Results

69.973
69.749
69.157
68.659
67.773
67.276
64.507
61.259
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