DNSW - Clarendon 2018 Stable 8 Rugs Open Leaderboard

Results are from the will run from the July 2017 event through to and including the 2018 Winter Festival Event.. Only current DNSW members are eligible. Average is of your 5 best results at a level. You must have 5 scores to appear on the leaderboard. Levels have been combined due to entry numbers

Nov/E	Elem
-------	------

	Horse	Rider	Avg %	# of Results
Novice	Freestyle MS	Linda FOSTER	72.090	5
Novice	BRIERELY SUPER NOVA	Anwen Lovett	69.088	5
Elementary	Bradgate Park Fantasia	Michelle BAKER	67.052	5
Novice	Karizmah Bellerine	Danni WALLISS	65.540	5
Novice	Metallico	Verity SPARGO-SHINER	64.779	5

Med/Adv

	Horse	Rider	Avg %	# of Results
Medium	MW SHOCKWAVE	Katina Smith	69.908	5
Medium	SIRRENTO	Judy Dierks	69.637	5
Medium	BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA	Michelle Baker	67.193	5
Medium	BRADGATE PARK DONOVAN	David Mckinnon	66.330	5
Advanced	MW Shockwave	Katina SMITH	66.139	5
Medium	FERRARI V	Adam Vellere	65.991	5
Advanced	RIONNARC	Shaun France	63.010	5
Advanced	VALHALLA ROMEO	Kaila Simms	61.419	5

FEI

	Horse	Rider	Avg %	# of Results
FEI Small Tour	PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZ	Rodney Martin	69.973	5
FEI Big Tour	AEA PRESTIGE	Matthew DOWSLEY	69.749	5
FEI Small Tour	ROSETTA	Daniella Dierks	69.157	5
FEI Big Tour	DON DESANDRO	Matthew Dowsley	68.659	5
FEI Small Tour	Bradgate Park Delilah	Sharon POTTER	67.773	5
FEI Small Tour	BRADGATE PARK PUCCINI	Michelle Baker	67.276	5
FEI Small Tour	ROYAL DIAMOND	Janet Dillon-Smith	64.507	5
FEI Big Tour	RICHMOND H	Melinda Hart	61.259	5